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CHRIST CHURCH CLIFTON 

We exist to change the world … one person, one city, one nation at a time. 

PCC MINUTES  
Minutes of an extraordinary meeting of the PCC held at 7.30pm on  
Monday 16th January 2023 on Zoom 

STATUS 

Approved 

06.02.2023 

(Public) 

 

Present Rachel Ambler, Chris Brown, John Butler, Lucy D’Orton Gibson, Mark Ellis, Mei Yen 
Furey, Danish Gill, Mikes Innes, Paul Langham, Janet Lee, Susannah Mason, Oni 
Milne, Cluff Noon, Di Noon, Mark Orriss, Mark Parsons, Dave Vernon, Sara 
Wadsworth 

Apologies Beth French 

Minutes Tavi Price 

 

Item Notes 

Welcome PL welcomed the meeting. 

LDG had messaged earlier in the day to inform the PCC of her resignation from PCC and as 
Churchwarden. PL thanked Lucy but noted that we would find a better opportunity to show 
our appreciation more appropriately rather than via zoom! 

PL & MP both acknowledged MP’s potential conflict of interest with the main item being 
discussed and that if at any point members or Mark felt it was appropriate to leave the 
meeting he would. 

PL read Psalm 31: 1-5 to prepare the meeting followed by prayer. 

A1 

Finance Update 

Paper 01  

 

Due to the confidential nature of this item, the notes of the discussion have been removed 
from the public minutes. 

PL read the final verse of Psalm 31 (v.24) 

“Be strong and take heart all you who hope in the Lord” 

CB closed the meeting in prayer. 

 Next meeting: Monday 30th January 2023 @ 7.30pm 

Advance apologies: Tavi Price - Beth (very kindly) has offered to take the minutes. 

 
Future Meetings: 
 
Mon 27th February, 7:30pm 
Mon 20th March, 7:30pm 
Monday 24th April, 7:30pm 
Sunday 21st May, 10am – Annual Church Family Meeting 
PCC Weekend:  Friday 9th June, 7:30pm and Saturday 10th June, 9:30am-4:30pm 
Monday 26th June, 7:30pm 
Monday 17th July, 7:30pm 


